
NEWARK
Wednesday, October 14 
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Urgent Care
800 West Miller Street

FISHERS 
Wednesday, September 23
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Fishers Fire Department
380 High Street

BLOOMFIELD 
Monday, October 26
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Veterans Park
6910 State Routes 5 & 20

SHORTSVILLE
Tuesday, September 29
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Shortsville Fire Department
5 Sheldon Street

CANANDAIGUA
Thursday, October 15
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Canandaigua Emergency  
   Squad
233 North Pearl Street

Thursday, October 29
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Canandaigua Urgent Care
699 South Main Street

NOTE: The vaccine is administered  
to those 9 years of age and older.  

Self Pay Cost:  
Standard Vaccine: $40.00  
High-Dose Vaccine: $75.00
(cash, check, MC/VISA accepted) 
As a courtesy, we will bill Medicare, MVP 
products, BlueCross BlueShield products 
and commercial insurances. Patients must 
present insurance card at time of visit.

Part of F.F. Thompson Hospital

Flu Shot Clinics

FARMINGTON 
Thursday, September 24 
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Urgent Care
1160 Corporate Drive

Monday, October 19 
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Town of Farmington
1000 County Road 8

HOPEWELL
Wednesday, October 28 
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Hopewell Fire Department
4018 State Routes 5 & 20

CALL: (585) 924-1510  
for more information. 

VICTOR
Wednesday, October 21 
3 pm to 6:30 pm
Victor Fire Department
34 Maple Avenue, Victor

The standard 2020-2021 vaccine provides protection against four flu viruses,  
including H3N2 and H1N1.

This year, there is a second option for those 65 and older. This high-dose flu vaccine 
contains additional antigen designed to create a stronger immune response in the  
person getting the vaccine. The high-dose vaccine protects against four flu viruses.

High
Dose  
Option
(limited quantities)

Please remember  
to wear a mask.


